7-9Cat2-2-7-8Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Enclosure Type Operation Contact Measurement Ranges °C Models
IP65 IK10 Manual reset Mechanical SPNC Bulb and
Capillary 320
30
Y1I8L
Y1G8L
Material

resettable
temperature
 °C (°F)
Capillary
length
 (C, mm)
Bulb
diameter
 (D, mm)
Bulb length
 (L, mm)
Max
temperature
on bulb
°C (°F)
80±8°C (176±15°F) Y1I8L0080105AO6D Y1G8L0080105AO6D 52°C (126°F) 1500 6 77 105°C (221°F)
90±8°C (194±15°F) Y1I8L0090115AO6D Y1G8L0090115AO6D 60°C (140°F) 1500 6 77 115°C (239°F)
110±8°C (230±15°F) Y1I8L0110135AO6D Y1G8L0110135AO6D 75°C (167°F) 1500 6 77 135°C (275°F)
130±8°C (266±15°F) Y1I8L0130155AO6D Y1G8L0130155AO6D 80°C (176°F) 1500 6 74 155°C (311°F)
150±8°C (302±15°F) Y1I8L0150175AO6D Y1G8L0150175AO6D 95°C (203°F) 1500 6 74 175°C (347°F)
175±8°C (347±15°F) Y1I8L0175200AO4D Y1G8L0175200AO4D 115°C (239°F) 1500 4 95 200°C (392°F)
220±11°C (428±20°F) Y1I8L0220245AO4D Y1G8L0220245AO4D 140°C (284°F) 1500 4 90 245°C (473°F)
270±13°C (518±23°F) Y1I8L0270295AO4D Y1G8L0270295AO4D 160°C (320°F) 1500 4 85 295°C (563°F)
300±15°C (572±27°F) Y1I8L0300325AO4D Y1G8L0300325AO4D 160°C (320°F) 1500 4 82 325°C (617°F)